
Cruise Docking Schedule 2024 Natchez, MS (Blue=Overnight) 

Arrival Date Expected Arrival Time Departure Date Expected Departure Time Ship/Line Overnight/Late Departure

Tues. September 3, 2024 9:00:00 AM Tue. September 3, 2024 10:00:00 PM ACL/American Meldoy 12 HR+

Wed. September 4, 2024 7:30:00 AM Wed. September 4, 2024 9:00:00 PM ACL/American Symphony 12 HR+

Mon. September 9, 2024 11:00:00 PM Tues. September 10, 2024 11:30:00 PM ACL/American Melody OVERNIGHT

Fri. September 13, 2024 6:30:00 PM Sat. September 14, 2024 12:30:00 PM ACL/American Heritage OVERNIGHT

Tues. September 17, 2024 9:00:00 AM Tues. September 17, 2024 10:00:00 PM ACL/American Melody 12 HR+

Fri. September 20, 2024 9:00:00 AM Fri. September 20, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Heritage 12 HR+

Thurs. September 26, 2024 6:00:00 PM Fri. September 27, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Heritage OVERNIGHT

Thurs. September 26, 2024 8:00:00 AM Thurs. September 26, 2024 5:00:00 PM Viking 

Fri. September 27, 2024 11:00:00 PM Sat. September 28, 2024 11:30:00 PM ACL/American Splendor OVERNIGHT 

Tues. October 1, 2024 9:00:00 AM Tues. October 1, 2024 6:30:00 PM Viking 

Thurs. October 3, 2024 10:00:00 PM Fri. October 4, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Serenade OVERNIGHT

Sat. October 5, 2024 9:00:00 AM Sat. October 5, 2024 10:00:00 PM ACL/American Splendor 12 HR+

Thurs. October 10, 2024 6:00:00 PM Fri. October 11, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Heritage OVERNIGHT 

Sat. October 12, 2024 9:00:00 AM Sat. October 12, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Serenade 12 HR+

Fri. October 18, 2024 9:00:00 AM Fri. October 18, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Heritage 12 HR+

Tues. October 22, 2024 9:00:00 AM Tues. October 22, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Symphony 12 HR+

Thurs. October 24, 2024 6:00:00 PM Fri. October 25, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Heritage OVERNIGHT 

Fri. October 25, 2024 11:00:00 PM Sat. October 27, 2024 11:30:00 PM ACL/American Splendor OVERNIGHT 

Mon. October 28, 2024 6:00:00 PM Tues. October 29, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Symphony OVERNIGHT

Thurs. October 31, 2024 8:00:00 AM Thurs. October 31, 2024 5:00:00 PM Viking 

Fri. November 1, 2024 8:30:00 AM Fri. November 1, 2024 10:00:00 PM ACL/American Heritage 12 HR+

Sat. November 2, 2024 9:00:00 AM Sat. November 2, 2024 10:00:00 PM ACL/American Splendor 12 HR+

Tues. November 5, 2024 9:00:00 AM Tues. November 5, 2024 6:00:00 PM Viking 

Tues. November 5, 2024 9:00:00 AM Tues. November 5, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Symphony 12 HR+

Thurs. November 7, 2024 8:30:00 AM Thurs. November 7, 2024 10:00:00 PM ACL/American Heritage 12 HR+

Fri. November 8, 2024 6:00:00 PM Sat. November 9, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Splendor OVERNIGHT 

Mon. November 11, 2024 6:00:00 PM Tues. November 12, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Symphony OVERNIGHT

Wed. November 13, 2024 9:00:00 AM Wed. November 13, 2024 8:00:00 PM Viking 

Wed. Novemebr 13, 2024 8:30:00 AM Wed. November 13, 2024 10:00:00 PM ACL/American Heritage 12 HR+

Fri. November 15, 2024 6:00:00 PM Sat. November 16, 2024 6:30:00 PM ACL/American Serenade OVERNIGHT 

Sun. November 17, 2024 5:00:00 AM Sun. November 17, 2024 5:30:00 PM ACL/American Splendor 12 HR+

Mon. November 18, 204 8:00:00 AM Mon. November 18, 2024 6:00:00 PM ACL/American Heritage

Tues. November 19, 2024 9:00:00 AM Tues. November 19, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Symphony 12 HR+

Tues. November 19, 2024 8:00:00 AM Tues. November 19, 2024 8:30:00 PM Viking 12 HR+

Sat. November 23, 2024 8:30:00 AM Sat. November 23, 2024 10:00:00 PM ACL/American Serenade 12 HR+

Mon. November 25, 2024 10:30:00 PM Tues. November 26, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Symphony OVERNIGHT

Tues. November 26, 2024 9:00:00 AM Tues. November 26, 2024 10:00:00 PM ACL/American Melody 12 HR+

Wed. November 27, 2024 9:00:00 AM Wed. November 27, 2024 8:00:00 PM Viking 

Tues. December 3, 2024 8:00:00 AM Tues. December 3, 2024 8:30:00 PM Viking 12 HR+

Mon. December 9, 2024 6:00:00 PM Tues. December 10, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Symphony OVERNIGHT

Tues. December 10, 2024 9:00:00 AM Tues. December 10, 2024 6:00:00 PM Viking 

Tues. December 17, 2024 9:00:00 AM Tues. December 17, 2024 6:00:00 PM Viking 

Tues. December 24, 2024 9:00:00 AM Tues. December 24, 2024 6:00:00 PM Viking 

Wed. December 25, 2024 9:00:00 AM Wed. December 25, 2024 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Symphony 12 HR+

Tues. December 31, 2024 9:00:00 AM Tues. December 31, 2024 6:00:00 PM Viking 

Wed. January 1, 2025 6:00:00 PM Thurs. January 2, 2025 9:30:00 PM ACL/American Symphony OVERNIGHT 

Tues. January 7, 2025 9:00:00 AM Tues. January 7, 2025 6:00:00 PM Viking 

ALL SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. UPDATED 10/01/2024


